Neptune™ SBC
EPIC® form-factor Embedded-Ready Subsystem with interchangeable ETX CPUs,
integrated data acquisition, and PC/104-Plus™ expansion
Key Features
  Integrates the functions of six PC/104 modules
within the compact EPIC form-factor
 ETX COM CPU core provides price/performance
fl exibility, reduces costs, and protects against

Networking 1 10/100Base-T Ethernet from ETX CPU
1 Gigabit Ethernet from baseboard
ORDERING INFORMATION
NPT-N270-2GA Neptune ERS, 1.6GHz Atom N270 CPU, 2GB
SO-DIMM SDRAM, DAQ, heatspreader
NPT-N270-2GN Neptune ERS, 1.6GHz Atom N270 CPU, 2GB SO-
DIMM SDRAM, no DAQ, heatspreader
NPT-N270-1GA Neptune ERS, 1.6GHz Atom N270 CPU, 1GB
SO-DIMM SDRAM, DAQ, heatspreader
NPT-N270-1GN Neptune ERS, 1.6GHz Atom N270 CPU, 1GB
SO-DIMM SDRAM, no DAQ, heatspreader
NPT-945CDL-2GA Neptune ERS, 1.66GHz Core Duo LV CPU, 2GB
SO-DIMM SDRAM, DAQ, heatspreader
NPT-945CDL-2GN Neptune ERS, 1.66GHz Core Duo LV CPU, 2GB
SO-DIMM SDRAM, no DAQ, heatspreader
NPT-945CDL-1GA Neptune ERS, 1.66GHz Core Duo LV CPU, 1GB
SO-DIMM SDRAM, DAQ, heatspreader
NPT-945CDL-1GN Neptune ERS, 1.66GHz Core Duo LV CPU, 1GB
SO-DIMM SDRAM, no DAQ, heatspreader
DK-NN270 Neptune 270 Development Kit:
NPT-N270-1GA, cable kit, OS drivers
DK-N945CDL Neptune 270 Development Kit:
NPT-945CDL-1GA, cable kit, OS drivers
C-NPT-KIT Neptune Cable Kit for all on-board I/O
Display LCD (LDVS), VGA CRT, and TV output
Keyboard/Mouse 1 PS/2 keyboard and mouse
Watchdog timer Non-maskable interrupt or reset modes
Other I/O SMBus, IrDA interface
Audio AC’97 audio CODEC; mic in, line in/out
Expansion bus PC/104-Plus (ISA & PCI) interface
Power supply 8-28V 40W DC/DC power supply on-board
Power input +5VDC +/- 5%
Power consumption NPT-N270-1GA: 10.3W idle, 14.2W loaded
NPT-945CDL-1GA: 14.2W idle, 23.5W loaded
Operating
temperature
NPT-N270-xGA: -20oC to +71oC
NPT-945CDL-xGA:  -40oC to +85oC
Operating humidity 0 ~ 90% non-condensing
Dimensions
(L x W x H)
NPT-N270-xGA:  4.5 x 6.5 x 1.77 in.